
Air Ambulance Specialists Inc. - Tom Cox -  tom@airaasi.com - 720-514-4422 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Air Care International - Joyce Ellen Trippe -  aircaretransports@gmail.com - 702-598-3911 

Balloon Pump Pts -– bariatric Pts– Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No High Risk OB or Neonatal Pts. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Air Care One -  Denise Waye- dwaye@aircareone.com - 505-242-7760 

Balloon Pump Pts (case by case)don’t have balloon pump but can take on with supporting staff - 
Neonatal/ pedi Pts– bariatric Pts – Isolette Pts– Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No OB Patients. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Air Med International - Beth Phillips - beth.phillips@airmed.com - 205-443-4859 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Air St. Lukes - Michael McGrane - mcgranem@slhs.org- 208-381-8900 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts– Isolette Pts  – Inter facility Trans.  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

AirMed  University of Utah - Frankie Hurst- frankie.hurst@hsc.utah.edu- 801-581-2318 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts – Isolette Pts – Ecmo Pts – Transplant / 
Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

American Medflight – Anthony Martinez- amartinez@americanmedflight.com- 775-856-5800 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts – Isolette Pts– Transplant / Organ Donor 
Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Angel MedFlight - Matt Greenwell- mgreenwell@angelmedflight.com- 877-264-3570 

Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No Hazmat, Highrisk OB, IABP 
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CALSTAR - Bryan Pond- bpond@calstar.org -  530-544-2339 

pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts 350 Lbs or less– Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No Balloon Pumps or ECMO Pts. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Care Flight- Temple Fletcher- tfletcher@remsa-cf.com- 775-858-5700 

Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts– Transplant Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No Ebola Pts, Neonatal Pts not discharged after delivery 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Life Guard International - Donna G. Miller- donnagmiller@flyingicu.com- 702-740-5952 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ Pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts (less than 500 lbs) – Isolette Pts – Ecmo 
Pts – Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No TB resistant to antibiotics. No Known Ebola Pts. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Mercy Air - Roy Cox - rcox@airmethods.com - 800-222-3456 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

REACH Air Medical - Christian Chris.Giller@reachair.com, - 916-208-1610 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts – Isolette Pts – ECMO Pts – Transplant / 
Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

No Non – Decontaminated Hazardous materials Pts, no inmates without guard accompaniment----------
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

REVA Inc - Richard Lapointe- rlapointe@flyreva.com - 954-730-9300 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Skyservice Air Ambulance Inc. - Heather Petrie- heather_petrie@skyservice.com- 514-636-5250 

Balloon Pump Pts - Neonatal/ pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts – Isolette Pts– Transplant / Organ Donor 
Pts – Inter facility Trans. (not point to point in United States) 

 No Ebola or Highly contagious infections 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Summit Air Ambulance - Jeff Antonicelli - jantonicelli@summitairambulance.com - 775-388-7342 

Pedi Pts - OB Pts – bariatric Pts– Transplant / Organ Donor Pts – Inter facility Trans.  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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